15
Carbide Modular Shrink System
Millstar’s Carbide Modular Shrink System offers versatility,
strength and accuracy. The carbide shank offers strength and
rigidity and the shrink tolerances offer better accuracy than screw
on type systems. These tools are designed for high speed machining
and hard metal machining and will allow for better tool life as
 well as better surface finishes.

2˚
L
VRBS-0250 0.250 0.294 0.125 • • • Used for semi and finish-milling small radius or detail work,
and surface milling in soft and hard steel, cast iron, aerospace
and non-ferrous alloys, graphite, etc. Suitable for high speed
and hard milling.
VRBS-0312 0.312 0.184 0.156 • • •
High Feed Inserts
HF
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions Grade
DescriptionD L PR XRN TLN HSN
D
L
HF-0375... 0.375 0.0125 0.028 • • • Millstar HF insert is designed for High feed and High speed
machining. It runs at high cutting speed and feed rates with
shallow depth of cut. It allows the chip to flow up and out of the
cut quickly. It allows heavy chip loads.
HF-0500... 0.500 0.0203 0.052 • • •
HF-0625... 0.625 0.0235 0.071 • • •
HF-0750... 0.750 0.0315 0.094 • • •
HF-1000... 1.000 0.0345 0.111 • • •
VBD
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions Grade

d
In
ch
 In
se
rt
s
Flat Bottom, Back Draft, Toroid
BD-N
Tool Ordering
Number
Dimensions Grade
DescriptionD L R XRN TLN HSN
D
L
R BD-0375-N 0.375 0.357 1/32,1/16 • • • Precision ground with
7º back taper. Used for
milling of cores, cavities,
fillets with straight or
very steep walls of harder
materials.
BD-0500-N 0.500 0.380 1/32,1/16 • • •
BD-0625-N 0.625 0.457 1/32,1/16 • • •
BD-0750-N 0.750 0.540 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-1000-N 1.000 0.740 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-1250-N 1.250 0.919 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-R Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R BD-0375-R 0.375 0.340 1/32 • • • Precision ground with
positive ground
chip-breaker and 7º back
taper. Used for milling of
cores, cavities, fillets
with straight or very
steep walls of softer
materials.
BD-0500-R 0.500 0.380 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-0625-R 0.625 0.457 1/32,1/16 • • •
BD-0750-R 0.750 0.540 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-1000-R 1.000 0.740 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
BD-1250-R 1.250 0.919 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
TO Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R TO-0375 0.375 0.349 0.125 • • • Precision ground large
corner radius & back
taper for spiral and pocket
milling. Milling of pre-hard
and hardened flat surfaces
at higher speeds than tools
with smaller corner radii.
Good choice for HS milling
of Aluminum.
TO-0500 0.500 0.377 0.125 • • •
TO-0625 0.625 0.433 0.156 • • •
TO-0750 0.750 0.518 0.187 • • •
TO-1000 1.000 0.716 0.250 • • •
TO-1250 1.250 0.865 0.312 • • •
TOBD-NF Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R TOBD-0500-NF 0.500 0.377 0.125 Millstar inserts designed
for high seed high feed
roughing of Aluminum, but
also has the versatility to
be used for fine finishing
as well.
TOBD-0625-NF 0.625 0.433 0.125
TOBD-0750-NF 0.750 0.518 0.125
TOBD-1000-NF 1.000 0.716 0.125
BDS Number D L R L1 XRN TLN HSN Description
BDS-0375-N 0.375 0.340 1/32,1/16 0.125 • • • Precision ground with unique
crossover design between
flat bottom FB and back draft
DB inserts. Allows straight
walls with a larger step down
than BD. Allows higher
cutting speeds and feeds.
BDS-0500-N 0.500 0.380 015,1/32,1/16 0.125 • • •
BDS-0625-N 0.625 0.457 1/32,1/16 0.125 • • •
BDS-0750-N 0.750 0.540 1/32,1/16,1/8 0.125 • • •
BDS-1000-N 1.000 0.740 1/32,1/16,1/8 0.125 • • •
BDS-1250-N 1.250 0.919 1/16 0.125 • • •
Radius Ordering Numbers:
For .015 use ordering # .015 • For 1/32” use ordering # 02 1/16” use ordering # 04
For 1/8” use ordering # 08
Example: 1/2” BDS-0500N-04-HSN
FB-R Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R FB-0375-R 0.375 0.341 1/32 • • • Precision ground
with positive ground
chip-breaker. Flat bottom
inserts for shoulder milling,
fillet finishing and long
reach angular wall
finishing of softer
materials.
FB-0500-R 0.500 0.350 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
FB-0625-R 0.625 0.421 1/32,1/16 • • •
FB-0750-R 0.750 0.496 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
FB-1000-R 1.000 0.679 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
FB-1250-R 1.250 0.843 1/32,1/16,1/8 • • •
NA
Non-coated grade.
XRN
Multi-layer hybrid coating of

S
L
BS-0375-N 0.375 0.390 0.154 • • • Sidecutting, non-chipbreaker.
Side cutting insert used in
cavity and core profiling, for
blending of fillets on medium
and hard materials.
BS-0500-N 0.500 0.350 0.100 • • •
BS-0625-N 0.625 0.421 0.109 • • •
BS-0750-N 0.750 0.496 0.121 • • •
BS-1000-N 1.000 0.679 0.179 • • •
BS-1250-N 1.250 0.828 0.203 • • •
MB Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
MB-0375 0.375 0.349 • • • Unique cutting edge allows
performance in all operations in
material below 42 HRc; in semi,
& finishing operations above.
Significant benefits in chip
evacuation. Insert geometry
allows smoother cutting
motion-diminishing heat build
up & tool deflection, reduces
vibration caused by cutting
action.
MB-0500 0.500 0.377 • • •
MB-0625 0.625 0.443 • • •
MB-0750 0.750 0.518 • • •
MB-1000 1.000 0.716 • • •
MB-1250 1.250 0.865 • • •
MBT Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
MBT-0375 0.375 0.349 • • • Precision ground, harder grade,
for semi-finish and finish
milling. Excellent choice for
unattended finish milling at
small depth and high speeds
and feed rates.
MBT-0500 0.500 0.377 • • •
MBT-0625 0.625 0.443 • • •
MBT-0750 0.750 0.518 • • •
MBT-1000 1.000 0.716 • • •
MBT-1250 1.250 0.865 • • •
RB-N Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
RB-0375-N 0.375 0.390 • • • Precision ground,
non-chipbreaker. Best choice
for cavity, core and profile
milling of pre-hard and fully
hard die/mold steels,
cast steels and cast iron.
Strongest cutting edge design.
RB-0500-N 0.500 0.377 • • •
RB-0625-N 0.625 0.443 • • •
RB-0750-N 0.750 0.518 • • •
RB-1000-N 1.000 0.716 • • •
RB-1250-N 1.250 0.865 • • •
Copy Milling Program Tools
Ba
ll
No
se
 In
se
rt
sRBT
RBT Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
RB-0375-T 0.375 0.349 • • • Precision ground for semi-finish
and finish milling. Excellent choice
for unattended finish milling at
small depth and high speed and
feed rates.
RB-0500-T 0.500 0.377 • • •
RB-0625-T 0.625 0.443 • • •
RB-0750-T 0.750 0.518 • • •
RB-1000-T 1.000 0.716 • • •
RB-1250-T 1.250 0.865 • • •
D
L
NA
Non-coated grade.

et
ric
 In
se
rt
s
Flat Bottom, Back Draft, Toroid
BD-N
Tool
Ordering
Number
Dimensions Grade
DescriptionD L R XRN TLN HSN
D
L
R BD-10-N 10 8,5 0,5/0,8/1,0 • • • Precision ground
with 7º back taper.
Used for milling of
cores, cavities, fillets
with straight or very
steep walls of harder
materials.
BD-12-N 12 9,95 0,5/1,0/2,0 • • •
BD-16-N 16 11,55 0,5/1,0/1,3/2,0/3,0 • • •
BD-20-N 20 13,35 0,5/1,0/1,6/2,0/3,0 • • •
BD-25-N 25 19,95 1,0/2,0 • • •
BD-32-N 32 8,5 1,0/2,6 • • •
BD-R Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R
BD-10-R 10 8,5 0,5/0,8/1,0 • • • Precision ground with
positive ground
chip-breaker and 7º back
taper. Used for milling of
cores, cavities, fillets
with straight or very
steep walls of softer
materials.
BD-12-R 12 9,95 0,5/1,0 • • •
BD-16-R 16 11,55 0,5/1,0/1,3 • • •
BD-20-R 20 13,35 0,5/1,0/1,6 • • •
BD-25-R 25 19,95 1,0/2,0 • • •
BD-32-R 32 23,35 2,6 • • •
TO Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R TO-10 10 8,65 3,0 • • • Precision ground large
corner radius & back taper
for spiral and pocket milling.
Milling of pre-hard and
hardened flat surfaces at
higher speeds than tools
with smaller corner radii.
Good choice for HS milling
of Aluminum.
TO-12 12 9,20 3,0 • • •
TO-16 16 11,25 4,0 • • •
TO-20 20 13,15 5,0 • • •
TO-25 25 18,25 6,0 • • •
TO-30 30 22,15 7,5 • • •
TO-32 32 21,95 8,0 • • •
TOBD-NF Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R TOBD-12-NF 12 9,2 3,0 • • • Millstar inserts designed
for high seed high feed
roughing of Aluminum, but
also has the versatility to
be used for fine finishing
as well.
TOBD-16-NF 16 11,25 3,0 • • •
TOBD-20-NF 20 13,15 3,0 • • •
TOBD-25-NF 25 18,25 3,0 • • •
BDS Number D L R L1 XRN TLN HSN Description
BDS-10-N 10 8,5 0,1/0,8/1,0 3 • • • Precision ground with unique
crossover design between
flat bottom FB and back draft
DB inserts. Allows straight
walls with a larger step down
than BD. Allows higher cutting
speeds and feeds.
BDS-12-N 12 9,95 0,1/1,0 3 • • •
BDS-16-N 16 11,55 0,1/1,0/1,3 3 • • •
BDS-20-N 20 13,35 0,1/1,0/1,6 3 • • •
BDS-25-N 25 19,95 1,0/2,0 3 • • •
BDS-32-N 32 23,35 1,0/2,0 3 • • •
FB-R Number D L R XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
R FB-10-R 10 8,5 0,8 • • • Precision ground
with positive ground
chip-breaker. Flat bottom
inserts for shoulder milling,
fillet finishing and long
reach angular wall finishing
of softer materials.
FB-12-R 12 9,15 1,0 • • •
FB-16-R 16 10,65 0,5/1,3 • • •
FB-20-R 20 12,25 1,6 • • •
FB-25-R 25 16,35 2,0 • • •
FB-32-R 32 21,3 2,6 • • •
Copy Milling Program Tools
NA
Non-coated grade.
XRN

evacuation. Insert geometry
allows smoother cutting
motion-diminishing heat build
up & tool deflection,
reduces vibration caused
by cutting action.
MB-12 12 9,20 • • •
MB-16 16 11,25 • • •
MB-20 20 13,15 • • •
MB-25 25 18,25 • • •
MB-30 30 22,15 • • •
MB-32 32 21,95 • • •
MBT Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
MBT-10 10 8,65 • • • Precision ground, harder grade,
for semi-finish and finish
milling. Excellent choice for
unattended finish milling at
small depth and high speeds
and feed rates.
MBT-12 12 9,20 • • •
MBT-16 16 11,25 • • •
MBT-20 20 13,15 • • •
MBT-25 25 18,25 • • •
MBT-30 30 22,15 • • •
MBT-32 32 21,95 • • •
RB-N Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
D
L
RB-10-N 10 9,50 • • • Precision ground,
non-chipbreaker. Best choice
for cavity, core and profile
milling of pre-hard and
fully hard die/mold steels, cast
steels and cast iron. Strongest
cutting edge design.
RB-12-N 12 9,20 • • •
RB-14-N 14 9,45 • • •
RB-16-N 16 11,25 • • •
RB-20-N 20 13,15 • • •
RB-22-N 22 17,45 • • •
RB-25-N 25 18,25 • • •
RB-30-N 30 22,15 • • •
RB-32-N 32 21,95 • • •
RBT
RBT Number D L XRN TLN HSN Description
RB-10-T 10 8,65 • • • Precision ground for semi-finish
and finish milling. Excellent choice
for unattended finish milling at
small depth and high speed and
feed rates.
RB-12-T 12 9,20 • • •
RB-16-T 16 11,25 • • •
RB-20-T 20 13,15 • • •
RB-25-T 25 18,25 • • •
RB-30-T 30 22,15 • • •
RB-32-T 32 21,95 • • •
D
L
Copy Milling Program Tools
NA